

Pachet-U

I.D.: 40075524

Data publicarii	08.11.18	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 351,93 RON - 351,93 RON

Descriere: 1 Markere buc 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 2 Marker cu vopsea buc 2 7.14 14.29 2.71 3 Evidentiator buc 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 4 Role fax buc 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 5 Spirale indosariat buc 29 0.42 12.18 2.32 6 Condica prezenta buc 1 7.14 7.14 1.36 7 Cos pvc buc 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 8 Lipici buc 5 3.36 16.81 3.19 9 Fise magazine buc 200 0.08 16.81 3.19 10 Dispozitie casierie buc 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 11 Solvent pasta corectoar buc 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 12 Pix buc 4 1.68 6.72 1.28 13 Pix buc 10 0.42 4.20 0.80 14 Dosare carton buc 50 0.29 14.71 2.79 15 Elastece bani buc 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 16 Folii protectie buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 17 Capsator buc 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 18 Mapa cu elastec buc 12 3.36 40.34 7.66 19 Ordin deplasare buc 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 20 Hartie xerox top 10 12.61 126.05 23.95 21 Carton duplex buc 2 0.76 1.51 0.29
